



OS REF	COURSE DIRECTIONS - G10/59	DISTANCES	
TQ224343	START in long lay-by west of Kilnwood Vale R/B, 10 yards from its western end at last green cats' eye.	0.00	0.00
TQ198329	Go west on A264, past Faygate R/B to Moorhead R/B	1.79	1.79
TQ188333	Where right, still on A264, to Rusper Road R/B	0.74	2.53
TQ168333	Where straight on to Great Daux R/B	1.27	3.80
TQ165323	Where left on A24 to Robin Hood R/B	0.61	4.41
TQ155312	Where straight on, up slip road to Farthing Hill Interchange	0.90	5.31
TQ165323	Encircle roundabout and retrace to Robin Hood R/B	1.13	6.44
TQ168333	And straight on to Great Daux R/B	0.62	7.06
TQ188333	Where RIGHT on to A24 to Rusper Road R/B	1.30	8.36
TQ198329	Where straight on to Moorhead R/B	0.73	9.09
TQ211336	And take first left, continuing on A264 to FINISH, 15 yards from start of spearpoint grassed area where access road to "Cherry Tree" pub begins, 0.39 mile west of Faygate R/B.	0.91	10.00